
April 28, 2009 
Special Election

Report 1

Date # Received Cumulative % Received
4/15/2009 1,059 1,059 8.72%
4/17/2009 1,114 2,173 17.90%
4/20/2009 362 2,535 20.88%
4/22/2009 516 3,051 25.13%
4/27/2009 476 3,527 29.05%
4/28/2009 321 3,848 31.69%
4/29/2009 419 4,267 35.14%
4/30/2009 5 4,272 35.18%
5/1/2009 2 4,274 35.20%
5/7/2009 12 4,286 35.30%

5/12/2009 1 4,287 35.30%
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

Absentee Ballots Issued 12,143

Note: Turnout on this report is based on the cumulative number of absentee ballots received (including challenged 
ballots) to the total number of absentee ballots issued
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